
                                                   Permit No: ACU 205714

No. order Arthur Repton TVTC Trial
NO. NAME CLASS CLUB SEC 11 SEC 12 TOTAL

21 Paul Fishlock Pre 65 C Normandy 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 26

22 Harry Coleman Expert Berko 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

23 Gus Oblein Expert Berko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

24 Harvey Ansell Y / Beginner 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 Ret

25 Charlie Lord Y / Inter 3 0 3 0 0 1 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 1 3 0 1 5 2 3 3 66

26 Edward Ansell Novice 5 1 2 5 5 1 2 5 2 5 1 0 3 1 0 3 1 2 5 0 1 3 3 0 3 0 3 2 2 1 5 5 0 1 2 3 83

27 Hayden Lillywhite Y / Inter Normandy 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 1 5 3 5 2 0 0 1 5 0 1 2 1 53

28 Colin Grist Club Person Hookwoods 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 2 3 3 1 1 25

29 Henry Saxton Pre 65 C Normandy 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 19

30 Molly Saxton Y / Beginner Normandy 3 1 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 Ret

31 Freddie Middlehirst Y / Novice SSTC 3 0 3 1 3 3 3 2 5 3 0 3 3 3 2 1 3 2 3 1 5 5 3 1 2 2 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 1 3 3 102

32 Riley Middlehirst Y / Inter SSTC 3 5 3 2 3 0 2 0 2 3 3 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 5 5 1 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 95

33 Reynard Norris Inter Waltham Chase 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

34 Matt Powdrell Inter Hookwoods 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

35 Mike Powdrell Expert Hookwoods 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 28

36 Philip Wiffen Expert Normandy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 12

37 Connor Johnson Y / Inter Normandy 3 5 3 1 0 5 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 1 5 5 5 1 3 5 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 60

38 Dave Wiffen S/Person Normandy 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 15

39 Cameron Young Expert Camel Vale 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 30

40 Neil Repton Inter Normandy 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 3 5 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 5 42

41 Luke Batten Y / Expert Twickenham 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 33

42 Peter Powdrell S/Person 0 5 3 3 2 5 0 5 0 5 1 5 5 Ret

43 Gary Grundy Inter Hookwoods N o n S t a r t e r NS

A very special thanks to the setting out team: Paul Fishlock and Paul Ray

A big thank you to the Observers: Graham Hill, Debbie Merrell,Paul Ray, Mick Auger, Hannah Moore, Gaynor Moore, Jenni Johnson, Rob Batten

Also to everyone who helped clear up and make the day go well, thank you and we hope we will see you again soon.
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Finishing order

NO. NAME CLASS CLUB SEC 11 SEC 12 TOTAL

23 Gus Oblein Expert Berko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

36 Philip Wiffen Expert Normandy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 12

22 Harry Coleman Expert Berko 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

35 Mike Powdrell Expert Hookwoods 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 28

39 Cameron Young Expert Camel Vale 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 30

33 Reynard Norris Inter Waltham Chase 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

34 Matt Powdrell Inter Hookwoods 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

40 Neil Repton Inter Normandy 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 3 5 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 5 42

28 Colin Grist Club Person Hookwoods 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 2 3 3 1 1 25

26 Edward Ansell Novice 5 1 2 5 5 1 2 5 2 5 1 0 3 1 0 3 1 2 5 0 1 3 3 0 3 0 3 2 2 1 5 5 0 1 2 3 83

29 Henry Saxton Pre 65 C Normandy 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 19

21 Paul Fishlock Pre 65 C Normandy 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 26

38 Dave Wiffen S/Person Normandy 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 15

42 Peter Powdrell S/Person 0 5 3 3 2 5 0 5 0 5 1 5 5 Ret

41 Luke Batten Y / Expert Twickenham 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 33

37 Connor Johnson Y / Expert Normandy 3 5 3 1 0 5 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 1 5 5 5 1 3 5 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 60

27 Hayden Lillywhite Y / Inter Normandy 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 1 5 3 5 2 0 0 1 5 0 1 2 1 53

25 Charlie Lord Y / Inter 3 0 3 0 0 1 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 1 3 0 1 5 2 3 3 66

32 Riley Middlehirst Y / Inter SSTC 3 5 3 2 3 0 2 0 2 3 3 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 5 5 1 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 95

31 Freddie Middlehirst Y / Novice SSTC 3 0 3 1 3 3 3 2 5 3 0 3 3 3 2 1 3 2 3 1 5 5 3 1 2 2 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 1 3 3 102

A very special thanks to the setting out team: Paul Fishlock and Paul Ray

A big thank you to the Observers: Graham Hill, Debbie Merrell,Paul Ray, Mick Auger, Hannah Moore, Gaynor Moore, Jenni Johnson, Rob Batten

Also to everyone who helped clear up and make the day go well, thank you and we hope we will see you again soon.
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